HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited Purchase Order

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 PO# DE-TR-7-717-35171
Toronto, Ontario Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-717-35171
M2J 4W9 Created: 13Aug25

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 13Aug25

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To Reference
Re: Lot 717 Phase 7

Model: 30-2794 A The Willowglen
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet - HARDWOOD -
KITCHEN/BRK - 5 IN VINTAGE SCULPTED NSS
RED OAK (CHARACTER GRADE) UVF OIL OR
PEARL - UPG

$250.00

$250.00

2.00

0704

TO BE INSTALLED ON EACH SIDE OF THE
COOKTOP SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY -
10B+8B-POTS AND PANS (3) DRAWERS SOFT-
CLOSE TANDEMBOX (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX.
90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR PLAN)-VIKING

$670.00

$1,340.00

5.00

0704

4X MASTER BATHROOM-TO BE INSTALLED AT
END OF EACH VANITY 1X SHARED
NBATHROOM-TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN THE
SINKS SEE SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY -
15D-VANITY BANK OF DRAWERS (MAX. WIDTH
55CM)-VIKING -

$285.00

$1,425.00

1.00

0704

TO BE INSTALLED IN THE ISLAND BESIDE THE
SINK INCL. TOP DRAWER SEE SKETCH # 3 AND
SPEC - CABINETRY - 16B-60CM WIDE PULL-OUT
DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE
CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([4] BINS TOTAL,
INCLUDING [2] 35L) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH
60CM WIDE CABINET)-VIKING -

$960.00

$960.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - CABINETRY - 6H-ACCOMMODATE
FOR BUILT-IN REFRIGERATOR WITH PROUD
INSTALLATION (TYPICALLY THE DOOR OF THIS
UNIT WILL PROTRUDE BEYOND THE CABINETS
AND HAVE A VISIBLE VENT OR GRILL)
(DECORATIVE PANELS NOT INCLUDED)
(PROVIDE SPECS)-CLASSIC -

$690.00

$690.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY - OPT
LAUNDRY UPPER-VIKING Il/llI-UPG -

$441.00

$441.00




1.00

0704

- Cabinetry - Opt. Light Valance Trim and Luminiz
LED Slimline Strip Light - UPG - ELECTRICAL-
Complete Kitchen valance light including switch
(Luminiz LED slimline strip light)

$400.00

$400.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-A03-Stacked upper for
30cm standard depth (includes stack moulding
between cabinets)-Add servery (opt. uppers
separate) VIKING -

$405.00

$405.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-A03-Stacked upper for
30cm standard depth (includes stack moulding
between cabinets)-Built in Plan including Pantry in
Servery (66cm at deep fridge uppers) VIKING -
Appliance-Extension to Chimney Hoodfan

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

1.00

0704

SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-VIKING Il/IlI-OPT.
BUILT-INS + 8B INCLUDING SOFT-CLOSE
TANDEMBOX POTS AND PANS (2) DRAWERS
(WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT
TO FLOOR PLAN)-UPG - DRYWAL-Notify:
FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE-delete
partial countertop due to Built

$2,573.00

$2,573.00

1.00

0704

FOR TNE 2ND CABINET AT RELOCATED
SERVERY PANTRY - CABINETRY - 4A-
INCREASE STACKED UPPER CABINET TO 66CM
DEEP (PER CABINET) FOR ABOVE PANTRY,
FRIDGE, OVEN & OTHER DEEP CABINETRY-
VIKING -

$290.00

$290.00

1.00

0704

RELOCATED TO MAIN KITCHEN - CABINETRY -
OPT SERVERY UPPER-VIKING II/lll-UPG -

$393.00

$393.00

Total:

$12,467.0
0

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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