**HEATHWOOD** 

**Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited** 

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 **Purchase Order** 

PO# DE-TR-7-717-35171 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-717-35171

Created: 13Aug25 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Sheldon Alspector

Required Date: 13Aug25

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

**Ship To** 

Reference

Re: Lot 717 Phase 7

Model: 30-2794 A The Willowglen

Site: Country Lane

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	CABINETRY-Raise Cabinet - HARDWOOD - KITCHEN/BRK - 5 IN VINTAGE SCULPTED NSS RED OAK (CHARACTER GRADE) UVF OIL OR PEARL - UPG	\$250.00	\$250.00
2.00	0704	TO BE INSTALLED ON EACH SIDE OF THE COOKTOP SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - 10B+8B-POTS AND PANS (3) DRAWERS SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR PLAN)-VIKING -	\$670.00	\$1,340.00
5.00	0704	4X MASTER BATHROOM-TO BE INSTALLED AT END OF EACH VANITY 1X SHARED NBATHROOM-TO BE INSTALLED BETWEEN THE SINKS SEE SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY - 15D-VANITY BANK OF DRAWERS (MAX. WIDTH 55CM)-VIKING -	\$285.00	\$1,425.00
1.00	0704	TO BE INSTALLED IN THE ISLAND BESIDE THE SINK INCL. TOP DRAWER SEE SKETCH # 3 AND SPEC - CABINETRY - 16B-60CM WIDE PULL-OUT DOOR BASE CABINET WASTE/RECYCLE CENTRE WITH SOFT-CLOSE ([4] BINS TOTAL, INCLUDING [2] 35L) (AVAILABLE ONLY WITH 60CM WIDE CABINET)-VIKING -	\$960.00	\$960.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - CABINETRY - 6H-ACCOMMODATE FOR BUILT-IN REFRIGERATOR WITH PROUD INSTALLATION (TYPICALLY THE DOOR OF THIS UNIT WILL PROTRUDE BEYOND THE CABINETS AND HAVE A VISIBLE VENT OR GRILL) (DECORATIVE PANELS NOT INCLUDED) (PROVIDE SPECS)-CLASSIC -	\$690.00	\$690.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 4 AND 5 - CABINETRY - OPT LAUNDRY UPPER-VIKING II/III-UPG -	\$441.00	\$441.00

1.00	0704	- Cabinetry - Opt. Light Valance Trim and Luminiz LED Slimline Strip Light - UPG - ELECTRICAL- Complete Kitchen valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)	\$400.00	\$400.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-A03-Stacked upper for 30cm standard depth (includes stack moulding between cabinets)-Add servery (opt. uppers separate) VIKING -	\$405.00	\$405.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-A03-Stacked upper for 30cm standard depth (includes stack moulding between cabinets)-Built in Plan including Pantry in Servery (66cm at deep fridge uppers) VIKING - Appliance-Extension to Chimney Hoodfan	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
1.00	0704	SEE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY-VIKING II/III-OPT. BUILT-INS + 8B INCLUDING SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX POTS AND PANS (2) DRAWERS (WIDTH MIN. 60CM/MAX. 90CM) (SIZE SUBJECT TO FLOOR PLAN)-UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE-delete partial countertop due to Built	\$2,573.00	\$2,573.00
1.00	0704	FOR TNE 2ND CABINET AT RELOCATED SERVERY PANTRY - CABINETRY - 4A-INCREASE STACKED UPPER CABINET TO 66CM DEEP (PER CABINET) FOR ABOVE PANTRY, FRIDGE, OVEN & OTHER DEEP CABINETRY-VIKING -	\$290.00	\$290.00
1.00	0704	RELOCATED TO MAIN KITCHEN - CABINETRY - OPT SERVERY UPPER-VIKING II/III-UPG -	\$393.00	\$393.00
			Total:	\$12,467.0 0

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
  All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
  All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.